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*Activities Subject to Change*
Military Appreciation Month: Thank you 1
to our Marines!
9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
Saint Rose Mass - Live Stream
St. Rose Church Communion
Sunday Sun Salutations: Seated Yoga & Tai
Chi
Bingo Bonanza
Sunday Concert Series: George Marmaras
Social Hour
Trivia Blast
Sunday Shorts: Behind The Scenes of the

9:30 ®
10:30 ®
11:00 ®

1:00 ®
2:30 ®
3:30 ®
4:.00
6:00

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Marines!

2

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 ® Move More Monday: Light Morning Stretch
10:00 ® CHV Scenic Drive with Dennis
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 Brain Games
1:00 ® Classic TV: Carol Burnett, | Love Lucy, & More!
1:00 ® FORE! Outdoor Golf - Weather Permitting
2:00 ® Monday Pokeno
3:30 @ Social Hour
4:00 Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Monday Night Movie: The Lucky One (Netflix)

Tuesday

*Activities Subject to Change*
Military Appreciation Month: Thank you 3
to our Marines!
9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
Morning Stretch & Grow Class
Daily Rosary & Devotional
Tuesday Picnic: Catherine Violet Hubbard
Animal Sanctuary
Card Sharks - Resident Led Activity
Move and Groove with George
Social Hour
Trivia Blast
Tuesday Night Movie: A Madea Homecoming

9:30 ®
10:30 @
11:30 ®

1:00 ®
2:30 ®
3:30 ®
4:.00

6:00 ®

Wednesday

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Marines!

A

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
10:00 ® CHV Out Trip: CVS
10:30 ® Wednesday Exercise Series: Chair Yoga
11:00 @ Saint Rose Rosary Group with Kelly
1:00 Travel Feature: Amelia Erhardt - Amelia, A
Tale of Two Sisters (Netflix)
2:30 @ Craft Corner: Patriotic Fringe Flags
3:30 ® Social Hour
4:00 Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Wednesday Night Movie: Girl Interrupted
(Netflix)

Thursday

*Activities Subject to Change*

Happy Cinco De Mayo! 5
Military Appreciation Month: Thank you

to our Marines!

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in the Great Room
for today's famous birthdays, trivia, and more!
Military Appreciation Month: Boot Camp
Exercise Class
Daily Rosary & Devotional
Coloring Corner: Spring Fling Series
Word Games To Go - Independent Activity
Hand Massage
Movie Committee Meeting
Celebrate Cinco de Mayo - Let's Make
Guacamole!

Social Hour with Margaritas!
Trivia Blast
Thursday Night Movie: What would Sophia

9:30 ®

10:30 @
11:00
1:00
1:30 ®
2:00 ®
3:00

3:30 @
4.00 ®
6:00 ®

Monthly Activities

Friday

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Marines!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 ® Meditation Station & Tai Chi
10:00 ® CHV Scenic Drive with Dennis
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 @ Floral Arrangement Fridays!
1:00 @ Pay It Forward Friday: Writing Cards to our
Service Members
1:30 ® Fun Fridays: Outdoor Games (Outside
weather permitting)
2:00 ® Bingo Bonanzal!
3:30 ® Weekend Kick Off Hour
4:00 ® Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Friday Night Movie: The Magic of Belle Isle
(YouTube)

Saturday

*Activities Subject to Change*
Kentucky Derby

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Marines!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in the Great Room
for today's famous birthdays, trivia, and more!
9:30 @ Saturday Stretching & Seated Fitness
10:30 ® Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 Independent Board Game Bonanza
1:00 Pokeno
2:00 ® Concert with Dean Snellback
2:30-7 ® Kentucky Derby Streaming!
3:00 Making Mint Juleps
3:30 @ Social Hour
4:00 @ Celebrity Chatter
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Saturday Night Feature Film: Top Gun (Netflix)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Worlds Busiest Airport-Secret Life of Airports
Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Army Veterans!

(YouTube)
Mother's Day

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in the Great Room
for today's famous birthdays, trivia, and more!
Mother's Day Brunch: Mimosas, Bellinis, and
More!

Saint Rose Mass - Live Stream

St. Rose Church Communion

Sunday Sun Salutations: Seated Yoga & Tai
Chi

Bingo Bonanza

Indoor Concert Series

Social Hour

Trivia Blast

Sunday Shorts: The Annapolis Story (YouTube

9:30-1 ®

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Army Veterans!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 ® Move More Monday: Light Morning Stretch
10:00 ® CHV Scenic Drive with Dennis
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 Brain Games
1:00 ® FORE! Outdoor Golf - Weather Permitting
1:00 ® Matinee Monday: Resident's Choice Feature
Film
2:00 ® Monday Pokeno
3:30 ® Social Hour
4:00 ® Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Monday Night Movie: The Blind Side (NFX)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Army Veterans!

(Netflix)

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 ® Morning Stretch & Grow Class
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:30 ® Tuesday Picnic: Catherine Violet Hubbard
Animal Sanctuary
1:00 @ Card Sharks - Resident Led Activity
2:30 ® Move and Groove with George
3:30 ® Social Hour
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Tuesday Night Movie Love Actually (NFX)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month:
Thank you to our Army Veterans!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily
Chronicle in the Great Room for today's
famous birthdays, trivia, and more!
10:00 ® CHV Out Trip: Big Y
10:30 ® Wednesday Exercise Series: Chair Yoga
11:00 @ Saint Rose Rosary Group with Kelly
1:00 Travel Lecture
2:30 @ Craft Corner: Crafting Military Planes
3:30 ® Social Hour
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Wednesday Night Movie: Did you hear

about the Morgans (NFX)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Army Veterans!

I aren No (Netfliv)

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 @ Military Appreciation Month: Boot Camp
Exercise Class
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 Coloring Corner: Spring Fling Series
1:00 Word Games To Go - Independent Activity
1:30 ® Hand Massage
2:30 ® Church Hill Exchange
3:30 @ Social Hour
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
4:00 @ Trivia Blast: All About Mom
6:00 ® Thursday Night Movie: The Imitation Game

(NFX)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Army Veterans!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 ® Meditation Station & Tai Chi
10:00 ® CHV Scenic Drive with Dennis
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 @ Floral Arrangement Fridays!
1:30 ® Fun Fridays: Outdoor Games (Outside
weather permitting)
2:00 ® Bingo Bonanzal!
3:30 ® Weekend Kick Off Hour
4:00 ® Trivia Blast
6:00 @ Friday Night Movie: Monster-in-Law (NFX)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Army Veterans!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 @ Saturday Stretching & Seated Fitness
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 Independent Board Game Bonanza
1:00 Pokeno
2:30 ® Social Hour & Matinee!
3:30 @ Social Hour
4:00 @ Celebrity Chatter
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Saturday Night Musical: Anchors Away
(Netflix)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Navy Veterans!

' 15

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 @ Saint Rose Mass - Live Stream
10:30 ® St. Rose Church Communion
11:00 ® Sunday Sun Salutations: Seated Yoga & Tai
Chi
1:30 ® Bingo Bonanza
2:30 ® Outdoor Concert Series: Willie Nininger
3:30 ® Social Hour
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 Sunday Shorts
6:00 Sunday Shorts: History of the U.S. Army
(YouTube 28:39)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Navy Veterans!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 ® Move More Monday: Light Morning Stretch
10:00 ® CHV Scenic Drive with Dennis
10:30 Catholic Mass with Fr. Tom
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 Brain Games
1:00 ® FORE! Outdoor Golf - Weather Permitting
1:00 ® Matinee Monday: Resident's Choice Feature
Film
2:00 ® Monday Pokeno
3:30 @ Social Hour
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Monday Night Movie ARGO (NFX)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Navy Veterans!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 ® Morning Stretch & Grow Class
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:30 ® Tuesday Picnic: Catherine Violet Hubbard
Animal Sanctuary
1:00 ® Blue Angels Air Show: Over Pensacola Beach
1:30 ® People's Plant Connection with Eric The Plant
Guy
2:30 ® Move and Groove with George
3:30 @ Social Hour
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Tuesday Night Movie: Virgin River (NFX)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month:
Thank you to our Navy Veterans!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily
Chronicle in the Great Room for today's
famous birthdays, trivia, and more!
10:00 ® CHV Out Trip: Walgreens
10:30 ® Wednesday Exercise Series: Chair Yoga
11:00 @ Saint Rose Rosary Group with Kelly
1:00 Travel Lecture
2:30 ® Craft Corner: Patriotic Paintings
3:30 ® Social Hour
4:00 ® Trivia Blast
— ® Wednesday Night Movie: Dreamer
(NFX)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Navy Veterans!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 @ Military Appreciation Month: Boot Camp
Exercise Class
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 Coloring Corner: Spring Fling Series
1:00 Word Games To Go - Independent Activity
1:30 @ Military Appreciation Month: Pinning
Ceremony for our Veterans
2:30 @ Resident Council Meeting
3:30 @ Social Hour
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Thursday Night Movie: Just like Heaven (NFX)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Navy Veterans!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 ® Meditation Station & Tai Chi
10:00 ® CHV Scenic Drive with Dennis
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 @ Floral Arrangement Fridays!
1:30 ® Fun Fridays: Outdoor Games (Outside
weather permitting)
2:00 ® Bingo Bonanzal!
3:30 ® Weekend Kick Off Hour
4:00 ® Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Friday Night Movie: The ShawShank

Redemption (NFX)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Navy Veterans!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 @ Saturday Stretching & Seated Fitness
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 Independent Board Game Bonanza
1:00 Cake Decorating Class with Emily S.
2:30 ® Social Hour & Matinee!
3:30 @ Social Hour
4:00 @ Celebrity Chatter
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Saturday Night Cinema: Good Morning,

Vietnam (Prime)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Coast Guard Veterans!

Sign Up at the Concierge Desk for the
Spring Fling! $20 per ticket!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in the Great Room
for today's famous birthdays, trivia, and more!
9:30 @ Saint Rose Mass - Live Stream
10:30 ® St. Rose Church Communion
11:00 ® Sunday Sun Salutations: Seated Yoga & Tai
Chi
1:30 ® Bingo Bonanza
2:30 ® Sunday Concert Series: Doreen & Larry
3:30 @ Social Hour
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 Sunday Shorts
6:00 Sunday Shorts: "The Presidents Own" United

States Marine Band, Concert (YouTube

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you 2 3
to our Coast Guard Veterans!

Sign Up at the Concierge Desk for the

Spring Fling! $20 per ticket!

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in the Great Room
for today's famous birthdays, trivia, and more!
Move More Monday: Light Morning Stretch
CHV Scenic Drive with Dennis
Daily Rosary & Devotional
Brain Games
FORE! Outdoor Golf - Weather Permitting
Matinee Monday: Resident's Choice Feature
Film
Monday Pokeno
Social Hour
Trivia Blast

9:30 ®
10:00 ®
10:30 ®

1:00 ®
1:00 ®

[ ]
[ ]
4.00 ®
[ ]

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Coast Guard Veterans!

Sign Up at the Concierge Desk for the
Spring Fling! $20 per ticket!

24

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in the Great Room
for today's famous birthdays, trivia, and more!
9:30 ® Morning Stretch & Grow Class
10:30 ® Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:30 ® Tuesday Picnic: Catherine Violet Hubbard
Animal Sanctuary
1:00 ® Card Sharks - Resident Led Activity
2:30 ® Move and Groove with George
3:30 @ Social Hour
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Tuesday Night Movie: The Kindness of
Strangers (NFX)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you 2 5
to our Coast Guard Veterans!

Sign Up at the Concierge Desk for the

Spring Fling! $20 per ticket!

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in the Great Room
for today's famous birthdays, trivia, and more!
CHV Out Trip: Caraluzzi's Market
Wednesday Exercise Series: Chair Yoga
Saint Rose Rosary Group with Kelly
Travel Lecture
Concert from the Blue Yodels!

Cooking Corner: Make a Berry Trifle for Social
Hour!

Social Hour

Trivia Blast

Wednesday Night Movie: the lost husband
(NFX)

10:00 ®

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Coast Guard Veterans!

Sign Up at the Concierge Desk for the
Spring Fling! $20 per ticket!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in the Great Room
for today's famous birthdays, trivia, and more!
9:30 @ Military Appreciation Month: Boot Camp
Exercise Class
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 Coloring Corner: Spring Fling Series
1:00 Word Games To Go - Independent Activity
1:30 ® Hand Massage
2:30 @ Church Hill Birthday Party
3:30 @ Social Hour
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 ® Thursday Night Movie: Enola Holmes (NFX)

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Coast Guard Veterans!

Sign Up at the Concierge Desk for the
Spring Fling! $20 per ticket!
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9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in the Great Room
for today's famous birthdays, trivia, and more!
9:30 ® Meditation Station & Tai Chi
10:00 ® CHV Scenic Drive with Dennis
10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 ® Floral Arrangement Fridays!
1:30 ® Fun Fridays: Outdoor Games (Outside
weather permitting)
2:00 @ Bingo Bonanzal!
3:30 ® Weekend Kick Off Hour
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 @ Friday Night Movie: Sherlock Holmes (NFX)
6:00-¢ ® Spring Fling!

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month:
Thank you to our Coast Guard

28

Veterans!

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in the Great
Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!

9:30 @ Saturday Stretching & Seated Fitness

10:30 @ Daily Rosary & Devotional
11:00 Independent Board Game Bonanza

1:00 Pokeno

2:00 ® Concert with Dean Snellback

3:30 @ Social Hour

4:00 @ Celebrity Chatter

4:00 @ Trivia Blast

6:00 ® Saturday Night Cinema:

*Activities Subject to Change*

Military Appreciation Month: Thank you
to our Air Force Veterans!

1:24:41)

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
9:30 @ Saint Rose Mass - Live Stream
10:30 ® St. Rose Church Communion
11:00 ® Sunday Sun Salutations: Seated Yoga & Tai
Chi
1:30 ® Bingo Bonanza
2:30 ® Indoor Concert Series
3:30 ® Social Hour
4:00 @ Trivia Blast
6:00 Sunday Shorts
6:00 Sunday Shorts: Coast Guard Florida, Finale!

(YouTube 8/31, 42:33)

Monday Night Movie: The Guernsey (NFX)
*Activities Subject to Change*

Memorial Day 3 0
Military Appreciation Month: Thank you

to our Air Force Veterans!

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in the Great Room
for today's famous birthdays, trivia, and more!
Move More Monday: Light Morning Stretch
CHV Scenic Drive with Dennis
Daily Rosary & Devotional
Brain Games
FORE! Outdoor Golf - Weather Permitting
Matinee Monday: Resident's Choice Feature
Film
Monday Pokeno
Social Hour with Special Guests: Bob & Josie
Trivia Blast
Monday Night Movie: Red Notice (NFX)

9:30 ®
10:00 ®
10:30 ®
11:00

1:00 ®
1:00 ®

2:00
3:30
4:00
6:00

*Activities Subject to Change*
Military Appreciation Month: Thank you 3 1
to our Air Force Veterans!

9:00 Pick up the Daily Chronicle in
the Great Room for today's famous birthdays,
trivia, and more!
Morning Stretch & Grow Class
Daily Rosary & Devotional
Tuesday Picnic: Catherine Violet Hubbard
Animal Sanctuary
Air Force Thunderbirds: Viewing a
Performance over Pensacola Naval Air
Station
Move and Groove with George
Tuesday Craft Corner: Red, White, and Blue
Fruit Salad
Social Hour
Trivia Blast
Tuesday Night Movie: Memoirs of a Geisha

9:30 ®
10:30 @
11:30 ®

1:00 ®

230 ®

2:30

330 ®

4.00 ®
6:00 ®

e

y
)




